

"

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION IIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13435/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 02/12/2005 in ITA Nos.39 to 49/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, SHIMLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. AMBUJA DARLA KARSOG MANGU T.C.S.LTD

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Om Prakash, Adv.
for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
for Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Sufficient time has been granted for filing Counter Affidavit.

Hence, no further time can be granted by this Court.

List the matter before the Hon'ble court.

However, respondent may file Counter Affidavit before the date of
listing, as per Rules.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

s